Troj an@ Trac

Sunday. March 16
St. John’s St. Pat’s Luncheon

Monday, March 17
Speech Team Community Night, 7 pm

3rd Quarter grades due 4 pm
Shorts/skorts allowed for uniform
Jr. High Speech 3:45 pm

Robotics 4:30 pm

Tuesday. March 18
FFA State Convention Meeting
Deadline for student gala ticket

Wednesday. March 1
NE Nebraska Academic Contest

Thursday. March 20
Pop’s Concert, 7 pm Holy Trinity Gym
Mass 8 am
No School HNS
District Speech @ HNS
MWAC reserved to set up for the gala

Friday. March 21
Knights of Columbus Fish Fry
Track @ WSC, TBD
Spirit Day

Stations of the Cross, 3 pm.

March 16-22, 2025

Thursday, March 20
Schedule
T.66 Homeroam
B:00-8:-55 Mass
B:56-9-33 Periad 1
9:36-10: 11 Period 2

10141060 Period 3
10:63-11:29 Perod 4
Marmial Dy Periods 5-B

Friday, March 21

due

Schedule
Marmal Dany Perods 1-5
12:60-1:28 Period 6
1; 31209 Period 7
212250 Period 8
2:50 Hamanaam
2:66=3:37 Slalions
Coming Events

Saturday, March 22: MWAC reserved for Gala setup
Sunday, March 23 Holy Family Spring Breakfast, Wynot
Monday, March 24: NE Jazz Fest
: Mass 2:40; Gala Preview; 6th Grade
Orientation; 9th grade Career Day (@ Laurel; Post Prom forms

Thursday, March 27: Track @ MMC; Spirit Day
Eriday, March 28- ASVAB Test for Juniors; Stations of the
Cross-HT Gym, Seniors will do Live Stations;

Saturday, March 29: Gala

Cr



